Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of March 2014

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental

2014/March

349,887
364,563
714,450

2,390,851
1,951,701
257,043
2,086,822
1,206,319
1,769,266
4,788,344
1,439,640
704,044

72,847
332,578
1,943
121,388

2013/March

350,449
349,264

699,713

2,285,949
1,670,215
243,551
2,326,817
1,470,548
2,199,095
4,333,591
1,391,089
793,738

53,197
165,322
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