Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of March 2014

	2014/March	2013/March
Deplaned Passengers	349,887	350,449
Enplaned Passengers	364,563	349,264
Total Passengers	714,450	699,713
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,390,851	2,285,949
Alamo	1,951,701	1,670,215
Advantage	257,043	243,551
Budget Rent A Car	2,086,822	2,326,817
Dollar	1,206,319	1,470,548
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,769,266	2,199,095
Hertz Corporation	4,788,344	4,333,591
NCR	1,439,640	1,391,089
Thrifty	704,044	793,738
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental	72,847 332,578 1,943 121,388	53,197 165,322